UST HERE FOR BEE

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Terrence Young 29.94 1.33
2. Darin Bishop 37.18 2.17
3. Dave Paminiano 35.94 1.59
4, Kyle Woodruff 33.67 1.22
5. William Benson 31.24 1.13
6.




Got A Point
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MP

LW%

LP

Player

Susan Linkous
Ken Melson
Erica Hinkle
Scott Beasley
Chris Hayes
Gail Nadeau

'01
37.58
28.53
31.77
26.78
31.33
24.49

CRK
1.29
1.40
1.02
1.11
1.71
1.23




Gotta Button

No vk WwN =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Jenny Beth Hicks
James “)J” Thorp
Preston Modlin
Sam Martin
Stan Nestor
Susan Kocsis
Guy Ackerman

'01
34.80
36.04
38.58
37.57
24.47
25.52
39.90

CRK
1.56
1.85
1.62
1.86
1.29
.88
2.00




Last Minute Misfits

No vk WwN =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Julie Munford
Shawn Traylor
Chris Munford
Tommy Staggs
Angie Walker
Conner Porter

'01
49.07
49.15
36.95
42.48
29.36
37.73

CRK
2.04
2.28
1.83
2.00
1.21
1.76




YEEEEPPPP

No vk WwN =

MP

LW%

LP

Player
Tommy Wilcox
Kevin Cooke
Chad Johnson
Derek Hamrick
Scott Pagurek

'01
32.83
36.42
38.01
39.54
47.78

CRK
1.60
1.92
2.09
2.04
2.07




Bohica

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Chris Lampman 34.58 1.14
2. Johnny Beasley 33.07 1.68
3. Keith Stewart 38.59 1.82
4. Pat Hamrick 33.53 1.80
5. Nathan Kemplin 43.28 2.54
6. Phillip Hypes 45.70 2.29
7.




