

JUST HERE FOR BEER						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Terrence Young	29.94	1.33
2.				Darin Bishop	37.18	2.17
3.				Dave Paminiano	35.94	1.59
4.				Kyle Woodruff	33.67	1.22
5.				William Benson	31.24	1.13
6.						

Got A Point						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Susan Linkous	37.58	1.29
2.				Ken Melson	28.53	1.40
3.				Erica Hinkle	31.77	1.02
4.				Scott Beasley	26.78	1.11
5.				Chris Hayes	31.33	1.71
6.				Gail Nadeau	24.49	1.23

Gotta Button						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Jenny Beth Hicks	34.80	1.56
2.				James "JJ" Thorp	36.04	1.85
3.				Preston Modlin	38.58	1.62
4.				Sam Martin	37.57	1.86
5.				Stan Nestor	24.47	1.29
6.				Susan Kocsis	25.52	.88
7.				Guy Ackerman	39.90	2.00

Last Minute Misfits						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Julie Munford	49.07	2.04
2.				Shawn Traylor	49.15	2.28
3.				Chris Munford	36.95	1.83
4.				Tommy Staggs	42.48	2.00
5.				Angie Walker	29.36	1.21
6.				Conner Porter	37.73	1.76
7.						

YEEEEPPPP						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Tommy Wilcox	32.83	1.60
2.				Kevin Cooke	36.42	1.92
3.				Chad Johnson	38.01	2.09
4.				Derek Hamrick	39.54	2.04
5.				Scott Pagurek	47.78	2.07
6.						
7.						

Bohica						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Chris Lampman	34.58	1.14
2.				Johnny Beasley	33.07	1.68
3.				Keith Stewart	38.59	1.82
4.				Pat Hamrick	33.53	1.80
5.				Nathan Kemplin	43.28	2.54
6.				Phillip Hypes	45.70	2.29
7.						